
Company name Delegate E-mail
Alight Richard Nicolin (not attend) richard.nicolin@alight-energy.com
Alight Jacob Thulesius jacob.thulesius@alight-energy.com
Arise Max Halvarsson max.halvarsson@arise.se
Baker Botts Tomas Gärdfors tomas.gardfors@bakerbotts.com
BayWa r.e. Scandinavia AB Maria Röske (not attend) maria.roske@baywa-re.com
BayWa r.e. Scandinavia AB Thomas Hörberg (not attend) thomas.hoerberg@baywa-re.com
BayWa r.e. Scandinavia AB Mathilde Henriksen mathilde.henriksen@baywa-re.com
Bodecker Partners Fredrik Bodecker fredrik@bodeckerpartners.com
Bodecker Partners Mia Bodin mia@bodeckerpartners.com
Bodecker Partners Gustaf Sundelius gustaf@bodeckerpartners.com
Bodecker Partners Sevdie Denli sevdie@bodeckerpartners.com
Bodecker Partners Patrik Åberg patrik@bodeckerpartners.com
Bodecker Partners Johan Claesson johan@bodeckerpartners.com
Bodecker Partners (start 1st June) Staffan Bergh staffan@bodeckerpartners.com
Bodecker Partners (student) Elias Liljengren elias@bodeckerpartners.com
BP Trading & Shipping Stephen Lee (not attend) Stephen.Lee3@bp.com
Business Finland Juha Peltomäki juha.peltomaki@businessfinland.fi
Business Finland Markku Kivisto markku.kivisto@businessfinland.fi
Captiva Beate Norheim bn@captiva.no
Cloudberry Jon Gunnar Solli jgs@cloudberry.no
Connected Infrastructure Capital GmbH Bente Farshim b.farshim@cic-europe.eu
Downing Coos Battjes coos.battjes@downing.co.uk
Downing Annie Pasfield annie.pasfield@downing.co.uk
EA Analyse Anders Kofoed-Wiuff akw@eaea.dk
Eb-Sim Hendrik Daskiewicz hendrik.daskiewicz@eb-sim.org
Eb-Sim Philipp Meinecke philipp.meinecke@eb-sim.de
ENBW Robert Östman r.oestman@enbw.com
Eolus Emil Nordström emil.nordstrom@eolusvind.com
Eolus Per Skålén per.skalen@eolusvind.com
European Energy Peter Braun pbn@europeanenergy.dk
European Energy Benedikt Fraitzl bfr@europeanenergy.dk
European Energy Jens-Peter Zink jpz@europeanenergy.com
Freja Offshore Philip Smeets philip.smeets@frejaoffshore.se
Fuella Marco Querci marco@fuella.no
Fu-Gen Fredrik Ståhle f.stahle@fu-gen.com
H2 Greensteel Arne Österlind arne.osterlind@h2greensteel.com
Holmen Energi Jakob Mitani jakob.mitani@holmen.com
HydroRein Lisa Haukaas Lisa.Haukaas@hydro.com
HydroRein Trude Fjeldstad trude.fjeldstad@hydro.com
Illmatar Solar Anna Wallgren anna.wallgren@ilmatarsolar.se
Illmatar Solar Christian Gustafsson christian.gustafsson@ilmatarsolar.se
KGAL Marius Karell marius.karell@kgal.de
KGAL Stefan Schachner stefan.schachner@kgal.de
KGAL Emanuel Zebhauser emanuel.zebhauser@kgal.de
LHI-KVG Martin Oellerer m.oellerer@lhi-kvg.de
Liquid Wind Mikael Schoultz cancelled, Fredrik represents fredrik.bodecker@liquidwind.se
Neoen Sebastian Ahlnäs sebastian.ahlnas@neoen.com
Neoen Christophe Desplats-Redier christophe.desplats-redier@neoen.com
Nordic Ren-Gas Ilkka Heikinniemi ilkka.heikinniemi@ren-gas.com
Nordic Ren-Gas Juhani Häyrinen juhani.hayrinen@ren-gas.com
Northvolt Andreas Lundin andreas.lundin@northvolt.com
Octopus Sylwia Czech sylwia.czech@octopusenergygeneration.com
OX2 Christian Fickler christian.fickler@ox2.com
OX2 Per Esbjörnsson per.esbjornsson@ox2.com
Preem Abrahamsson Peter peter.abrahamsson@preem.se
Prime Capital Vincent Fosse Vincent.Fosse@primecapital-ag.com
Prime Capital Florian Prokott Florian.Prokott@primecapital-ag.com
Regeringskansliet/Government Office David Freed david.freed@regeringskansliet.se
Renewable Power Capital Per Meyer per.meijer@renewablepowercapital.com
RES group Nathan Olive nathan.olive@res-group.com
RES group Elin Gibson elin.gibson@res-group.com
RWE Renewable Claes Hyllienmark claes.hyllienmark@rwe.com
RWE Supply & Trading Sune Korreman sune.korreman@rwe.com
Skyborn renewables Adam Thomsen a.thomsen@skybornrenewables.com
Skyborn renewables Niclas Broman n.broman@skybornrenewables.com
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Småkraft Erik Sterud Erik.Sterud@smaakraft.no
Solare Nordic Fredric Blommé Sekund fredric@solarenordic.com
Solare Nordic Peter Hogren peter@solarenordic.com
ST1 Jaako Kiviluoma Jaakko.Kiviluoma@st1.com
ST1 Jesper Engstrand jesper.engstrand@st1.com
Svea Solar Luka Paradiz Udovc Luka.Paradiz@sveasolar.com
Svensk Vindenergi Erik Almqvist erik.almqvist@svenskvindenergi.org
Tresor Invest Mads Grönborg mg@tresor.dk
Turn Energy Jan Kjellegård jan.kjellegard@turnenergy.com
Universal Kraft Nordic AB Jan Sköld jan@universalkraft.com
Volt Power Analytics Olav Botnen obo@voltpoweranalytics.com
Zephyr Renewable AB Martin Petterssen martin@zephyr.no
Finlands vindorg. Kimmo Kyrola (online) kimmo.kyrola@fwpa.fi
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